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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF A HUNDRED AND NINETY-SEVEN PLANTS, FIGURED.

Abies Pindrow
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Aplotaxis gnaphaloides
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Begonia echinata
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• •Cerasus cornuta

Ceropegia Wallichii

Chaptalia gossypina

Chirita bifolia » • •

Cimicifuga frigida

Circaea cordata

Cissus capreolata

rosea

Codonopsis ovata

rotundifolia

Conocarpus latifolia .

Corvisartia indica ... ,

Corjdalis Cashmeriana

Govaniana * • *

Crocus sativus

Cucumis Hardwickii . .

.

—' pseudo-Colocynthis

pubescens

Cyathidium taraxacifoliura

Cyananthus Integra

- lobata

flavaCyrtop

Dalibarda calycina

Daphne mucronata

• « »

• •

« #

• • •

* • *

* « •

4 • «

# »

» •

* «

« • •

# • «

• » •

• •

» «

* «

• •

• • «

• • •

» •

V V

# V

Plate.

86 1

87 1

13

72 1

63 1

97

11

59

36

21

58

36

33

78 a or 99

80

30

91

95

58

62

34

37

25

38

66

59

70

14

43

26

69

62

45

60

16

90

47

56

69

88

39

81

3

1

1

1

3

1

2

2

2

I

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

3

2

2

1

2

1

3

2

1

1

1

2

1

3

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

Delphinium Cashmerianum

Dendrobiuni alpestre ... .

Deutzia corymbosa

Dictamnus Himalayanus .

Didjmocarpus macropliylla

Dolomlaea macrocephala

Echinops nivea

Edwardsia mollis ...

Elaeagnus parviflora
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LIST OF PLATES.

Froxtispiece.—View of the Himalaya Mountains, vicinity ofAlmorah

GEOLOGY.
Section of the Himalayas from Sidowra to the Shatool Pass, PL 1, No. 1.

Section of the Himalayas from Saharunpore to the sources of the Jumna and Tonse, PL 1, No. 2.

Elevation of the sources of the Ganges.

Chinnakooree, on the Damooda

Section of the Central Range of India from Shergatty to Roghonautpore, PL 1, No. 4.

FOSSILS

From the Burdwan Coal Formation.—Plants.—PL 2.

Vertebraria indica, figs. 1, 2, 3.

Vertebraria radiata, figs. 5, 6, 7.

Tryzigia speciosa, fig. 8.

Himalayan, from the N.E. of the line of Snowy Peaks, PL 3.

Fig. 1. Skull of a fossil Antelope.

Pecopteris Lindleyana, fig. 4.

Glossopteris danaeoides, fig. 9

2. Lower Jaw of a fossil Deer.

3. Fossil Tooth of a Rhinoceros.

W Shells—PL 3.

Fig. 1 6. Astarte.

19. Avicula.

22. Ammonites,

25. Belemnites canaliculatus.

17. Arcav. Cucullaea.

20^ Terebratula v. Atypa.

23- Delthyris?

26. Belemnites canaliculatus.

18. Undetermined.

21. Another species.

24. Ammonites.

27. Belemnites sulcatus.
.J

the marie of the Sub-Himalayan, or Sewahk range on the S.W

Fig. 4. Back view of a Fish's tooth 5. Front view ditto.

PL 3,

6. Bone of a fossil Fish.

(Squalus ?).

7. Saurian tooth, Crocodile,

(mw^^rcr)half-inverted view.

8. Side view of ditto. 9. Saurian tooth. Crocodile,

(mugger).

10. Saurian, apparently back 11. Saurian, apparently back 12. Tooth of Anthracotheriuni,

cheek tooth, front. cheek tooth, side. O'Ginch.

13. Tooth of Anthracotherium, 14, Tooth of ditto, broad end, 15. Tooth of ditto, 04 by 0*6

06 of an inch. 0-4by 0-36inch* inch.



FOSSILS.—continued.

PI. 6.—From the Sandstone of the Sewalik, or Sub-Himalayan Hills.

Fig. la. Head of Sivatherium giganteum, one-sixth nat. size.

5. Upper jaw,

c. View of the occiput, with the core of one of the posterior horns, one-eighth nat. size.

d. View of the outside of the left lower jaw.

(c. and d. by Col. Colvin),

Monkey

(C

tley) Molar

5a. b. Plan and elevation of fossil Ox, one-eighth nat. size.

6a. b Plan and elevation of var. fossil Ox, one-eighth nat. size

la. Incisor of a fossil Horse, b. Crown of ditto.

MAMMALIA.

Lagomys Roylei (Ogilby), in plate named alpinus, PI. 4.

Cervus Dodur (Royle), PI. 5, upper fig. Cervus Rutwa (Hodgs.), PI, 5, lower fig

BIRDS.

Birds of Tropical Forms in N. India and the Himalayas during the rainy season, PI. 7.

Certhia Goalpariensis. Eurylaimus Dalhousiae. Pitta Brachyura.

Birds of European Forms in the Himalayas, PL 8.

Fig. 1. Garrulus bispecularis. 2. Carduelis caniceps. 3. Turdus {alhicoUis in Plate) albocinctus

INSECTS.

CoLEOPTERA. Cetonia Roylii ...

Geotrupes orientalis

• « # PI. 9, fig. 1. Lepidoptera. Papilio Machaon

Onthopliagus phanseoides

Lucanus lunifer

r- a • •

• » •

LamiaWallichii ..

Porus ochraceus ...

Aphodius irregularis ...

Anisotelus bimaculatus

Elater cyanopterus

Ripiphorus apicalis • #

Dermaptkra. Forficula macropyga ...

3.

5,6

8.

9

Paphia Parakekta ... .

Campylotes histrionicus

...PL105%4

4. Okthoptera. Mantis Roylii

Hymenoptera. Dirhinus Ilimalayanus ...

7- Heteroptera. Scutellera pulchella

Megarhynchus transversalis

HoMOPTERA. Cicada sulphurea

10. DiPTERA.

11.

12.

Hippobosca maculata

Nycteribia Roylii . .

.

1.

5.

8.

6

7.

2.

10.

9.

Ground Plan of the Saharunpore Botanic Garden
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